(

3.201#% | 28.75,43.20fc

0.854f¢

1m | 309.5,468.0lx
6.562ft | 7.187,10.80fc

26.03cm

1.708ft

2m | 77.36,116.31x

9.823ft | 3.194,4.800fc
3m | 34.38,51.671x

13.12ft | 1.797,2.700fc
4m | 19.34,29.061x

1.150,1,7284e
12.38,18.601x

52.06cn

78.09cm

3.416ft
104.13cm

130.16em

AT9014

Model Numbers
AT9014/SC/CW
AT9014/SC/WW
AT9014/SIL/CW
AT9014/SIL/WW
AT9014/WH/CW
AT9014/WH/WW

J

4.5W LED High Power Adjustable Downlight with 45° Beam Angle. Pre-Wired & Supplied with LED Driver.

Specification

Wattage:

Lumen Output:
Colour Temperature:
Beam Angle:
Dimmable:

Working Temperature:
IP Rating:

Warranty:

Size Finishes
4.5W (Includes light source and driver) :: Depth: 48mm :: Satin Chrome
90LM (WW) / 105LM (CW) :: Overall: 56mm :: Silver
4000K (CW) / 3000K (WW) :: Cutout: 46mm :: White
450
No LED Driver
Min -20°C / Max +50°C :: DC Constant Current / 700mA
IP20
3 years
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